The DM 509 portable, battery-
operated, thermo-hygro-meter
displays directly Relative
Humidity or Temperature of the
ambient air. The handheldmeter
is suitable for Relative humidity
between 10-95% RH for ‘M’-
sensors or 0-95% RH for ‘T’-

The ‘T’-sensor has a better
linearity and overall accuracy.
 Order information
Description Model
Handheldmeter with fixed probe, temp. in ° C DM-509-M-01
Handheldmeter with fixed probe, temp. in ° F DM-509-M-02
Handheldmeter with separate probe, temp. in °C DM-509-T-03
Handheldmeter with separate probe, temp. in °F DM-509-T-04
Accessories Partnumber
Leather etui A-000160
Teflon filter A-000010
Humidity Reference bottle 12 %  RH A-000050
Humidity Reference bottle 33 %  RH A-000060
Humidity Reference bottle 55 %  RH A-000070
Humidity Reference bottle 75 %  RH A-000080
Humidity Reference bottle 90 %  RH A-000090
Handheld meter for
% Relative Humidity and Temperature
Series DM509
Display of Relative-